Incident Date

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006918
RMP21-006919

RMP21-006920

RMP21-006921

RMP21-006922

RMP21-006923

RMP21-006924

RMP21-006925

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5105 TOLLVIEW DR
2306 ROHLWING RD
4724 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
1909 CYNDI CT

APPROX LOC:3910
KIRCHOFF RD

S NEW WILKE RD / W
WHITE OAK ST

2404 SOUTH ST

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED
RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
1401 ROHLWING RD
GOLF RD / RING RD

W GOLF RD / S HIGHLAND
AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS METHODE ELECTRONICS

RD

CAMPBELL ST/
ROHLWING RD

1460 GOLF RD
3140 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART
MCDONALDS

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MAN WITH GUN

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/19/2021 9:43:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/10/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL
9/10/2021 APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
9/10/2021 RMP21-006926 APPROX LOC: 3999 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
9/10/2021 RMP21-006927 4906 ALGONQUIN PKWY STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
9/10/2021 4200 EUCLID AVE 911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE
9/10/2021 RMP21-006928 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH TRAFFIC STOP
9/10/2021 RMP21-006929 2900 GROUSE LN PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021 RMP21-006930 3600 DOVE ST SUSPICIOUS TX SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021 RMP21-006931 ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
MAGNOLIA DR
9/10/2021 APPROX LOC:2960 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
NORTHAMPTON DR
9/10/2021 RMP21-006932 3803 HOLLY LN PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
9/10/2021 RMP21-006933 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 BATTERY REPORT WITH ARREST
9/10/2021 RMP21-006934 1331 GOLF RD ARBYS AMBULANCE CALL
9/10/2021 RT53/190 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021 RMP21-006935 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021 MEADOW DR / THRUSH SPECIAL
LN
9/10/2021 RMP21-006936 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
9/10/2021 4704 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/10/2021 RMP21-006937 2216 ALGONQUIN RD LOS 2 AMIGOS INTOXICATED SUBJECT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/10/2021 RMP21-006938 3610 FREMONT ST STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021 4 BETHEL ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL

9/19/2021 9:43:48 AM



Incident Date

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006939
RMP21-006940

RMP21-006941
RMP21-006942

RMP21-006943

RMP21-006944
RMP21-006945

RMP21-006946
RMP21-006947
RMP21-006948

RMP21-006949

RMP21-006950

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING
1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES
4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4665 CALVERT DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL
3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD
APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD
1647 ALGONQUIN RD LA TAN
LAT: <42.080930> LONG:
<-88.018190>
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED

RD

APPROX LOC:3985
ALGONQUIN RD

2905 MEADOW DR

FRESCA SUPERMARKET

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
APPROX LOC: 4021

ALGONQUIN RD

4706 ARBOR DR

1617 ALGONQUIN RD LA TAN

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4611 KIRCHOFF RD PLUM GROVE APTS

APPROX LOC:4991
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:4991
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: 2550
ALGONQUIN RD

WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN
PKWY

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:43:48 AM



Incident Date

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006951

RMP21-006952

RMP21-006953
RMP21-006954
RMP21-006954

RMP21-006955

RMP21-006956

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3004 CAMPBELL ST
APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 1418 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4641 ANGELINE CT

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

MEADOW DR / GEORGE
ST

2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY

Location Name

FLOREY PARK

CROSSROADS 3

CROSSROADS 3

SHELL STATION
SHELL STATION
HOLIDAY INN

EAST PARK APTS

Incident
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 INFO
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SPECIAL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/19/2021 9:43:48 AM



