



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006918	5105 TOLLVIEW DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006919	2306 ROHLWING RD		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		1909 CYNDI CT		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3910 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006920	S NEW WILKE RD / W WHITE OAK ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		2404 SOUTH ST		INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006921	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		GOLF RD / RING RD		MAN WITH GUN	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006922	W GOLF RD / S HIGHLAND AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006923	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS RD	METHODE ELECTRONICS	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006924	CAMPBELL ST / ROHLWING RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006925	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006926	APPROX LOC: 3999 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006927	4906 ALGONQUIN PKWY		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		4200 EUCLID AVE		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006928	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006929	2900 GROUSE LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006930	3600 DOVE ST		SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006931	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:2960 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006932	3803 HOLLY LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
9/10/2021	RMP21-006933	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/10/2021	RMP21-006934	1331 GOLF RD	ARBYS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2021		RT53/I90		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006935	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		MEADOW DR / THRUSH LN		SPECIAL	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006936	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006937	2216 ALGONQUIN RD	LOS 2 AMIGOS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/10/2021	RMP21-006938	3610 FREMONT ST		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		4 BETHEL ON ASBURY		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006939	4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006940	4665 CALVERT DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006941	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006942	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006943	1647 ALGONQUIN RD	LA TAN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		LAT: <42.080930> LONG: <-88.018190>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3985 ALGONQUIN RD	FRESCA SUPERMARKET	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006944	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	ACCIDENT	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006945	APPROX LOC: 4021 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006946	4706 ARBOR DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006947	1617 ALGONQUIN RD	LA TAN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006948	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021		4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:4991 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:4991 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006949	APPROX LOC: 2550 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/10/2021	RMP21-006950	WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN PKWY		SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2021	RMP21-006951	3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006952	APPROX LOC: 1418 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006953	4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006954	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021	RMP21-006954	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2021		3405 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006955	1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2021	RMP21-006956	MEADOW DR / GEORGE ST		SPECIAL	
9/10/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT